L0000034911

(F	Requestor's Name)	
(/	Address)	
(<i>t</i>	Address)	
(0	City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(E	Business Entity Name)	
((Document Number)	 :
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions t	o Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900068822469

10%/31/06++01030+ 004 ***160,00

SECRETARY OF STAIL DIVISION OF CORFORATIONS



COVER LETTER

				
TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp				
_{suвјест:} 9К Lak				
	(Name of Limited	I Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
Teresa Ab	ood Hoffman, E	sq.		
	(Name of Person)		
Hoffman 8	Hoffman, P.A.			
	(Firm/Company)		
848 Brick	ell Avenue, Suit	te 747		2006
		(Address)		
Miami, Fl	_ 33131			₩ (0
	(City	/State and Zip Code)		
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please	call:		2006 HAR 3 1 AM 7: 54
Teresa Abood	Hoffman, Esq.	at (305) 372.287	77	
	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Te		
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing For Certificate of Status of Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	&
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addres Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	- ns	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

9K Lakesedge, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	d Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Con	npany	/ is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
Hoffman & Hoffman, P.A.	Hoffman & Hoffman, P.A.		
848 Brickell Avenue, Suite 747	848 Brickell Avenue, Suite 747		
Miami, FL 33131	Miami, FL 33131		
Miami, FL 33131 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the return and the Florida About Hoffman, E	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or anothe egistered agent are: Esq.	2006 MAR 3 I	SECRETARY DIVISION OF CO
Name			RY OF SIA CORPORAT
848 Brickell Avenue, Su	uite 747	::	RA A
	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	7: 54	NO.
Miami,	_{FL} 33131		
City, State, a	nd Zip		
Having been named as registered agent and to a liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as regis Registered Agent's Signature.	his certificate, I hereby accept the appointm I further agree to comply with the provisi rformance of my duties, and I am familiar v stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608	ient a ions c vith a	is Of all ind

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

James Sprinkle N/A N/A	MGRM c/o Teresa Abood Hoffman, Esq. 848 Brickell Avenue, Suite 747, Miami, FL 33131		
N/A	c/o Teresa Abood Hoffman, Esq.		
N/A			
N/A		~ `	0
1473		206	SEC
		TAR R	28 27 27
		$\frac{\omega}{}$	FREE
<u>N/A</u>		=	유명
		!	AIIC
		+	3 .
(Use attachment if necessary)			
	e of filing: (OPTION		_
effective date is listed, the date must be sp 0 days after the date of filing.)	ecific and cannot be more than five business d	ays p	rior
o days area and date of image)			
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:			
Mal	vamen		
Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a member.		
of this document constitute that the facts stated herei	n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury n are true.)		٢
Tevisa Abo Typed	od Hoffman, aftorney a or printed name of signee	ct i	our

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):